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PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST

CATEGORY : SC
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PWD
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PRF2

230706191786 NABANITA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

26-
04-
2005

SC

No

No

68.40

92.80

92

377 469

93.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

230703189297 ASMITA SAHA

NOT RECEIVED

13-
08-
2003

SC

No

No

88.57

89.67

90

378 468

93.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

230714196095 JUHITA MRIDHA

NOT RECEIVED

18-
09-
2002

SC

No

No

95.86

87.67

92

364 456

91.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

230712195178 PRATEETI BISWAS

NOT RECEIVED

29-
05-
2004

SC

No

No

90.86

85.50

90

366 456

91.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

230714195922 RUDRAKSHI BHOWMIK

NOT RECEIVED

26-
09-
2004

SC

No

No

89.60

87.33

88

367 455

91

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

230705189872 RIKTA BARMON

NOT RECEIVED

05-
01-
2005

SC

No

No

96.80

87.17

81

370 451

90.2

No

Passed

CISCE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

230709193676 RIMA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

17-
12-
2004

SC

No

No

79.86

84.00

86

364 450

90

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

230704189559 RATNA BISWAS

NOT RECEIVED

05-
11-
2004

SC

No

No

86.00

86.67

82

364 446

89.2

No

Passed

WBBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

230707192624 NANDITA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

13-
08-
2005

SC

No

No

91.14

81.67

90

355 445

&9

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

10

230713195599 RIYA RABIDAS

NOT RECEIVED

21-
04-
2004

SC

No

No

83.29

86.60

88

356 444

88.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

11

230701188781 SUVENDHU GARU

NOT RECEIVED

03-
08-
2001

SC

No

No

57.00

84.00

86

354 440

88

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

12

230705190186 JOYTREE BOR

NOT RECEIVED

23-
12-
2005

SC

No

No

88.14

87.33

60

378 438

87.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

13

230706191812 HRISHITA GAIN

NOT RECEIVED

02-
07-
2005

SC

No

No

94.60

58.83

75

353 428

85.6

No

Passed

ICSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

14

230701188796 SUSMITA HALDER

NOT RECEIVED

20-
03-
2005

SC

No

No

85.57

85.00

78

348 426

85.2

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

15

230707192544 SHUVECHA BISWAS

NOT RECEIVED

07-
11-
2004

SC

No

No

84.83

81.00

60

364 424

84.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

16

230704189483 ROSHNI ROY

NOT RECEIVED

19-
01-
2003

SC

No

No

78.00

79.67

86

337 423

84.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

17

230704189457 ALIVIA MAZUMDER

NOT RECEIVED

23-
10-
2005

SC

No

No

91.67

74.50

86

337 423

84.6

No

Passed

CISCE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU




18

230702189166

PARAMITA HALDER

NOT RECEIVED

24-
08-
2005

SC

No

No

81.14

83.33

65

357

422

84.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

19

230715196227

ANWESHA SANTRA

NOT RECEIVED

01-
12-
2003

SC

No

92.43

75.50

78

342

420

84

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

20

230707192539

JUI MISTRY

NOT RECEIVED

08-
06-
2004

SC

No

No

87.80

78.00

74

345

419

83.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

HDEVCU

FNCU

21

230715196245

SRISHTI GHORALI

NOT RECEIVED

04-
08-
2004

SC

No

93.80

81.33

72

345

417

83.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

22

230708193155

ANUSHKA SHAW

NOT RECEIVED

19-
12-
2004

SC

No

No

93.00

78.80

83

331

414

82.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

23

230707192110

ISHA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

09-
07-
2004

SC

No

94.43

81.17

78

333

411

82.2

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

24

230702189022

PIYASHA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

06-
10-
2005

SC

No

No

85.57

78.00

60

348

408

81.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

25

230714196157

RAJRAJESWARI KUNDU

NOT RECEIVED

12-
05-
2003

SC

No

73.00

80.40

80

324

404

80.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

26

230702189108

RIMPA PRAMANICK

NOT RECEIVED

12-
02-
2005

SC

No

No

77.43

66.83

74

327

401

80.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

27

230707192548

JAYA HALDER

NOT RECEIVED

23-
03-
2005

SC

No

87.86

79.33

50

350

400

80

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

28

230705190167

SHREYA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

27-
09-
2003

SC

No

No

93.43

79.60

70

328

398

79.6

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

29

230702189106

SHRIRUPA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

06-
07-
2004

SC

No

90.00

79.60

65

333

398

79.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

30

230703189204

BABITA SARKAR

NOT RECEIVED

16-
05-
2003

SC

No

No

65.14

74.80

83

312

395

79

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU
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31

230712195206

BIPASA DOLAI

NOT RECEIVED

20-
06-
2003

SC

No

No

70.29

63.83

80

315

395

79

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

32

230702189135

TISA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

24-
08-
2005

SC

No

No

72.00

76.33

68

327

395

79

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

33

230707192507

ANJANA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

23-
08-
2005

SC

No

Yes

84.14

76.83

51

343

394

78.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

34

230703189357

AKASH MANNA

NOT RECEIVED

11-
06-
2005

SC

No

No

83.14

64.67

72

321

393

78.6

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

35

230708193015

AHANA SABUI

NOT RECEIVED

12-
06-
2003

SC

No

No

75.80

73.83

60

328

388

77.6

No

Passed

CISCE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

36

230702189012

ATRIJA SARKAR

NOT RECEIVED

07-
08-
2004

SC

No

No

80.85

73.60

61

323

384

76.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

37

230703189301

SRIJITA MANDAL

NOT RECEIVED

04-
12-
2004

SC

No

No

75.00

70.50

65

316

381

76.2

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

38

230702189119

PUJA BISWAS

NOT RECEIVED

19-
05-
2005

SC

No

No

92.14

74.00

63

318

381

76.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

39

230702189028

BHUMIKA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

09-
01-
2005

SC

No

No

85.00

81.60

53

325

378

75.6

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

40

230709193799

NUPUR KANAN

NOT RECEIVED

29-
03-
2005

SC

No

No

87.86

62.00

64

308

372

74.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

41

230703189387

ARCHITA BISWAS

NOT RECEIVED

28-
11-
2005

SC

No

No

81.00

69.67

59

310

369

73.8

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

42

230705191073

PAPRI ROY

NOT RECEIVED

24-
07-
2005

SC

No

No

75.29

71.67

58

311

369

73.8

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

43

230705191017

DEBAPRIYA MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

13-
05-
2005

SC

No

No

79.50

71.00

51

316

367

73.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

44

230712194999

HRITWIKA SARKAR

NOT RECEIVED

12-
01-
2005

SC

No

No

90.10

68.17

58

304

362

72.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

45

230703189294

ARPITA SAH

NOT RECEIVED

16-
06-
2005

SC

No

No

95.71

66.33

60

294

354

70.8

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

46

230708193142

ADWITIYA KHAN

NOT RECEIVED

26-
03-
1999

SC

No

No

66.00

68.60

61

292

353

70.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2016

FNCU

HDEVCU

47

230702189081

ADITI DAS

NOT RECEIVED

20-
10-
2005

SC

No

No

78.86

65.50

60

283

343

68.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU




48

230704189478

SHREYA BARMAN

NOT RECEIVED

08-
11-
2004

SC

No

No

80.71

66.67

54

289

343

68.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

49

230704189562

TRISHNA NASKAR

NOT RECEIVED

04-
04-
2005

SC

No

69.29

57.17

52

291

343

68.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

50

230701188763

DEEPSIKHA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

23-
03-
2005

SC

No

No

90.00

65.40

62

278

340

68

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

51

230702188966

KUMARI ALKA

NOT RECEIVED

13-
04-
2004

SC

No

73.90

65.00

58

279

337

67.4

No

Passed

ISCE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

52

230706191922

SRUTI MONDAL

NOT RECEIVED

06-
12-
2003

SC

No

No

56.43

54.50

53

274

327

65.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

53

230704189440

PRIYANKA PANDIT

NOT RECEIVED

15-
11-
2005

SC

No

76.57

65.50

50

270

320

64

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

54

230714195814

SUMEDHA MANDAL

NOT RECEIVED

10-
12-
2004

SC

No

No

91.00

61.50

50

267

317

63.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

55

230714195938

MONISHA DAS

NOT RECEIVED

04-
01-
2005

SC

No

41.57

60.80

61

254

315

63

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2022

FNCU

56

230703189254

BITHIKA PAIK

NOT RECEIVED

13-
08-
2005

SC

No

No

72.00

62.20

51

260

311

62.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

57

230704189477

DIYA MANI

NOT RECEIVED

24-
02-
2005

SC

No

79.60

59.00

50

261

311

62.2

No

Passed

CBSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU

58

230709193783

RIYA BALA

NOT RECEIVED

26-
05-
2005

SC

No

Yes

69.71

59.60

58

249

307

61.4

No

Passed

CBSE

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

59

230714196089

JOITA NASKAR

NOT RECEIVED

17-
03-
2006

SC

No

67.86

58.83

50

253

303

60.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

HDEVCU

FNCU

60

230710194260

DIYA BAIDYA

NOT RECEIVED

13-
02-
2005

SC

No

No

77.86

56.17

51

242

293

58.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2023

FNCU

HDEVCU




PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST

CATEGORY : SC

Class|| Class ||Chemistry Home Best | Best of Final|| Is Pass
Rank Form No. Name Payment DOB|/Category||PWD|EWS X(%)|[XII(%)|| Marks Management|| of FOlll.' + Score|CGPA Result||University Year PRF1 |[PRF2
Marks Four || Chemistry
02-
61 230701188722 SUBHANKAR DAS NOT RECEIVED 01- SC No || No ||74.29] 49.50 50 0 209 259 51.8 || No ||Passed| WBCHSE ||2023 [HDEVCU|[FNCU

2006




