

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website in due course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

E-mail: cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com

	PROVIS	SIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST							,		CAT	ΓEGOR	Y : SC							
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment		Category	PWD			Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2
1	230706191786	NABANITA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	26- 04- 2005	SC	No	No	68.40	92.80	92	0	377	469	93.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
2	230703189297	ASMITA SAHA	NOT RECEIVED	13- 08- 2003	SC	No	No	88.57	89.67	90	0	378	468	93.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
3	230714196095	JUHITA MRIDHA	NOT RECEIVED	18- 09- 2002	SC	No	No	95.86	87.67	92	0	364	456	91.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
4	230712195178	PRATEETI BISWAS	NOT RECEIVED	29- 05- 2004	SC	No	No	90.86	85.50	90	0	366	456	91.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
5	230714195922	RUDRAKSHI BHOWMIK	NOT RECEIVED	26- 09- 2004	SC	No	No	89.60	87.33	88	0	367	455	91	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
6	230705189872	RIKTA BARMON	NOT RECEIVED	05- 01- 2005	SC	No	No	96.80	87.17	81	0	370	451	90.2	No	Passed	CISCE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
7	230709193676	RIMA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	17- 12- 2004	SC	No	No	79.86	84.00	86	0	364	450	90	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	HDEVCU	FNCU
8	230704189559	RATNA BISWAS	NOT RECEIVED	05- 11- 2004	SC	No	No	86.00	86.67	82	0	364	446	89.2	No	Passed	WBBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
9	230707192624	NANDITA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	13- 08- 2005	SC	No	No	91.14	81.67	90	0	355	445	89	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
10	230713195599	RIYA RABIDAS	NOT RECEIVED	21- 04- 2004	SC	No	No	83.29	86.60	88	0	356	444	88.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
11	230701188781	SUVENDHU GARU	NOT RECEIVED	03- 08- 2001	SC	No	No	57.00	84.00	86	0	354	440	88	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
12	230705190186	JOYTREE BOR	NOT RECEIVED	23- 12- 2005	SC	No	No	88.14	87.33	60	0	378	438	87.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
13	230706191812	HRISHITA GAIN	NOT RECEIVED	02- 07- 2005	SC	No	No	94.60	58.83	75	0	353	428	85.6	No	Passed	ICSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
14	230701188796	SUSMITA HALDER	NOT RECEIVED	20- 03- 2005	SC	No	No	85.57	85.00	78	0	348	426	85.2	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
15	230707192544	SHUVECHA BISWAS	NOT RECEIVED	07- 11- 2004	SC	No	No	84.83	81.00	60	0	364	424	84.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	
16	230704189483	ROSHNI ROY	NOT RECEIVED	19- 01- 2003	SC	No	No	78.00	79.67	86	0	337	423	84.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
17	230704189457	ALIVIA MAZUMDER	NOT RECEIVED	23- 10- 2005	SC	No	No	91.67	74.50	86	0	337	423	84.6	No	Passed	CISCE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU

18	230702189166	PARAMITA HALDER	NOT RECEIVED	24- 08- 2005	SC	No	No	81.14	83.33	65	0	357	422	84.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
19	230715196227	ANWESHA SANTRA	NOT RECEIVED	01- 12- 2003	SC	No	No	92.43	75.50	78	0	342	420	84	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
20	230707192539	JUI MISTRY	NOT RECEIVED	08- 06- 2004	SC	No	No	87.80	78.00	74	0	345	419	83.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	HDEVCU	J FNCU
21	230715196245	SRISHTI GHORAI	NOT RECEIVED	04- 08- 2004	SC	No	No	93.80	81.33	72	0	345	417	83.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
22	230708193155	ANUSHKA SHAW	NOT RECEIVED	19- 12- 2004	SC	No	No	93.00	78.80	83	0	331	414	82.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
23	230707192110	ISHA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	09- 07- 2004	SC	No	No	94.43	81.17	78	0	333	411	82.2	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
24	230702189022	PIYASHA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	06- 10- 2005	SC	No	No	85.57	7 78.00	60	0	348	408	81.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
25	230714196157	RAJRAJESWARI KUNDU	NOT RECEIVED	12- 05- 2003	SC	No	No	73.00	80.40	80	0	324	404	80.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
26	230702189108	RIMPA PRAMANICK	NOT RECEIVED	12- 02- 2005	SC	No	No	77.43	66.83	74	0	327	401	80.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
27	230707192548	JAYA HALDER	NOT RECEIVED	23- 03- 2005	SC	No	No	87.86	79.33	50	0	350	400	80	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
28	230705190167	SHREYA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	27- 09- 2003	SC	No	No	93.43	79.60	70	0	328	398	79.6	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
29	230702189106	SHRIRUPA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	06- 07- 2004	SC	No	No	90.00	79.60	65	0	333	398	79.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
30	230703189204	BABITA SARKAR	NOT RECEIVED	16- 05- 2003	SC	No	No	65.14	74.80	83	0	312	395	79	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU

	PROVIS	ONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST										RY : SC			.,		,,			
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment		Category	PWD	EWS		Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Management	Best of Four	Four +	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year		PRF2
31	230712195206	BIPASA DOLAI	NOT RECEIVED	20- 06- 2003	SC	No	No	70.29	63.83	80	0	315	395	79	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
32	230702189135	TISA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	24- 08- 2005	SC	No	No	72.00	76.33	68	0	327	395	79	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
33	230707192507	ANJANA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	23- 08- 2005	SC	No	Yes	84.14	76.83	51	0	343	394	78.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
34	230703189357	AKASH MANNA	NOT RECEIVED	11- 06- 2005	SC	No	No	83.14	64.67	72	0	321	393	78.6	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
35	230708193015	AHANA SABUI	NOT RECEIVED	12- 06- 2003	SC	No	No	75.80	73.83	60	0	328	388	77.6	No	Passed	CISCE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
36	230702189012	ATRIJA SARKAR	NOT RECEIVED	07- 08- 2004	SC	No	No	80.85	73.60	61	0	323	384	76.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
37	230703189301	SRIJITA MANDAL	NOT RECEIVED	04- 12- 2004	SC	No	No	75.00	70.50	65	0	316	381	76.2	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	
38	230702189119	PUJA BISWAS	NOT RECEIVED	19- 05- 2005	SC	No	No	92.14	74.00	63	0	318	381	76.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
39	230702189028	BHUMIKA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	09- 01- 2005	SC	No	No	85.00	81.60	53	0	325	378	75.6	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
40	230709193799	NUPUR KANAN	NOT RECEIVED	29- 03- 2005	SC	No	No	87.86	62.00	64	0	308	372	74.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
41	230703189387	ARCHITA BISWAS	NOT RECEIVED	28- 11- 2005	SC	No	No	81.00	69.67	59	0	310	369	73.8	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	
42	230705191073	PAPRI ROY	NOT RECEIVED	24- 07- 2005	SC	No	No	75.29	71.67	58	0	311	369	73.8	Yes	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
43	230705191017	DEBAPRIYA MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	13- 05- 2005	SC	No	No	79.50	71.00	51	0	316	367	73.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
44	230712194999	HRITWIKA SARKAR	NOT RECEIVED	12- 01- 2005	SC	No	No	90.10	68.17	58	0	304	362	72.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
45	230703189294	ARPITA SAH	NOT RECEIVED	16- 06- 2005	SC	No	No	95.71	66.33	60	0	294	354	70.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
46	230708193142	ADWITIYA KHAN	NOT RECEIVED	26- 03- 1999	SC	No	No	66.00	68.60	61	0	292	353	70.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2016	FNCU	HDEVCU
47	230702189081	ADITI DAS	NOT RECEIVED	20- 10- 2005	SC	No	No	78.86	65.50	60	0	283	343	68.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	

48	230704189478	SHREYA BARMAN	NOT RECEIVED	08- 11- 2004	SC	No	No	80.71	66.67	54	0	289	343	68.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
49	230704189562	TRISHNA NASKAR	NOT RECEIVED	04- 04- 2005	SC	No	No	69.29	57.17	52	0	291	343	68.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
50	230701188763	DEEPSIKHA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	23- 03- 2005	SC	No	No	90.00	65.40	62	0	278	340	68	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	
51	230702188966	KUMARI ALKA	NOT RECEIVED	13- 04- 2004	SC	No	No	73.90	65.00	58	0	279	337	67.4	No	Passed	ISCE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
52	230706191922	SRUTI MONDAL	NOT RECEIVED	06- 12- 2003	SC	No	No	56.43	3 54.50	53	0	274	327	65.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
53	230704189440	PRIYANKA PANDIT	NOT RECEIVED	15- 11- 2005	SC	No	No	76.57	65.50	50	0	270	320	64	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
54	230714195814	SUMEDHA MANDAL	NOT RECEIVED	10- 12- 2004	SC	No	No	91.00	61.50	50	0	267	317	63.4	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
55	230714195938	MONISHA DAS	NOT RECEIVED	04- 01- 2005	SC	No	No	41.57	60.80	61	0	254	315	63	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2022	FNCU	
56	230703189254	BITHIKA PAIK	NOT RECEIVED	13- 08- 2005	SC	No	No	72.00	62.20	51	0	260	311	62.2	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	
57	230704189477	DIYA MANI	NOT RECEIVED	24- 02- 2005	SC	No	No	79.60	59.00	50	0	261	311	62.2	No	Passed	CBSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU
58	230709193783	RIYA BALA	NOT RECEIVED	26- 05- 2005	SC	No	Yes	69.71	59.60	58	0	249	307	61.4	No	Passed	CBSE	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
59	230714196089	JOITA NASKAR	NOT RECEIVED	17- 03- 2006	SC	No	No	67.86	58.83	50	0	253	303	60.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU
60	230710194260	DIYA BAIDYA	NOT RECEIVED	13- 02- 2005	SC	No	No	77.86	56.17	51	0	242	293	58.6	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	FNCU	HDEVCU

	PROVISIONAL DRAFT MERIT LIST										CATE	GORY	: SC							
Rank	Form No.	Name	Payment	DOB	Category	PWD	EWS	Class X(%)	Class XII(%)	Chemistry Marks	Home Management Marks		Best of Four + Chemistry	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	University	Pass Year	PRF1	PRF2
61	230701188722	SUBHANKAR DAS	NOT RECEIVED	02- 01- 2006	SC	No	No	74.29	49.50	50	0	209	259	51.8	No	Passed	WBCHSE	2023	HDEVCU	FNCU